产品背部
文案居中，工艺：镭雕
背面镭雕文件CBT-30W
71.2mm
12
4.
5
m
m
文案尺寸
35.7mm
44.3mm
16.9mm
2.3mm
                            Wireless Charger
               Input100-240Vac   50/60HZ  1.8A MAX
USB-C1 Output: 5V  3A,9V   3A,12V   3A,15V   3A,20V   3.25A
USB-C2 Output: 5V  3A,9V   3A,12V   3A,15V  3A,20V   3.25A
USB-C3 Output: 5V  3A,9V   3A,12V   3A,15V   3A,20V   3.25A
USB-A Output：5V   3A, 9V   2A，12V   1.5A
         USB-C1+USB-C2+USB-C3+USB-A Output:30W
                         Watch Output: 2.5W
                  Wireless Output: 5W 10W 15W
                 Total Output Power: 65W+17.5W
                      FCC ID: 2AVSB-CBT-30W
             Manufacturer:Shenzhen Mgctech Co.,Ltd.
                                   Made in China
AC:100~240V
2mm
5mm